
County Contact Information 

 

Alachua County 

Gainsville Area Chamber of Commerce 

Mai Khuu mai@gainesvillechamber.com  

Hillsborough County 

Bay Area Manufacturers Association 

Christina Davenport, christina@jmiresource.com 

Amy Snider, amy@bama-fl.org 

Cliff Csulik, cliff_csulik@jabildas.com 

 

Upper Tampa Bay Manufacturers Association (UTBMA) 

Jerry Custin JCustin@utbchamber.com 

 

School District of Hillsborough County 

Chris Jargo 

christopher.jargo@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

 

Marion County  

Marion Schools 

Sara Lefils, sara.lefils@marion.k12.fl.us  

 

Marion Regional Manufacturers Association 

Rob Adamaik, mrma.email@gmail.com  

Northwest Florida  (Escambia, City of 

Pensacola, Holmes, Washington, Jackson, 

Calhoun, Liberty County Santa Rosa, Walton, 

Okaloosa, and Bay Counties) 

Northwest Florida Manufacturers Council 

TBA 

Pasco & Hernando Counties 

Pasco Hernando State College 

Wendy Villa, villaw@phsc.edu 

 

Career Source Pasco-Hernando 

Kelly Castro,  kcastro@careersourcepascohernando.com 

Pinellas County 

Bay Area Manufacturers Association 

Christina Davenport, christina@jmiresource.com 

Amy Snider, amy@bama-fl.org 

Cliff Csulik, cliff_csulik@jabildas.com 

 

Upper Tampa Bay Manufacturers Association 

Jerry Custin JCustin@utbchamber.com 

 

Pinellas Schools 

Greg Taylor, taylorgr@pcsb.org 

Marti Giancola, Giancolam@pcsb.org  

Bob Hawkins, hawkinsr@pcsb.org 

Polk County 

Career Pathways at Polk State College 

Christopher Yannes, cyannes@polk.edu 

Howard Drake, hdrake@polk.edu  

Sarasota-Manatee Counties 

SAMA 

Peter Straw 

pdstrawpds@comcast.net 

 

Sarasota County Schools Career & Technical Education 

Martha Proulx 

Martha.Proulx@sarasotacountyschools.net 

 

Manatee County Schools 
Doug Wagner, wagnerd@manateeschools.net 

Carol Lewis, lewisc@manateeschools.net    

South Florida 
Hoerbiger 

David Gonzalez, david.gonzalez@hoerbiger.com  

SouthWest Florida 

Peter Bagwell, peter.bagwell@gmail.com  

 

SRMA 

Max Dean. max@srma.net 

 

Goodwill Industries 

Tim Goodman, timgoodman@goodwillswfl.org  

 

Lee Schools 

Chelsea Gamache, ChelseaG@LeeSchools.net  

Miscellaneous  
Atlantic Technical Center 

Kevin Finan,  kevin.finan@browardschools.com  

For more information, contact: Marilyn Barger, barger@fl-ate.org and Danielly Orozco, orozco@fl-ate.org 
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